RSR: Kids-Ligue - Etape 3
Neuchatel, 17.5.2025

Epreuve 56
17.05.2025 - 10:25

Filles, 100m Libre

9 ans
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

1. BAECHLER Anais
2. BIANCHI Giorgia
3. BURREN Anna

4. ALIC Alyssa

AN

16
16
16
16

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Red-Fish Neuchatel

Temps

1:36.83
1:44.48
1:51.15
2:05.86

Pts

139
111
92
63

50m 100m

46.46 50.37
48.75 55.73
53.50 57.65
57.31  1:08.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to Région Suisse Romande
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